
SL NO CLG ROLL NAME REGISTRATION CU ROLL Subject Topic SUPERVISOR NAME

1 BCOMH/2020/001 ANSARI MUSKAN 022-1211-0141-20 201022-11-0001PROJECT BRIEF STUDY ON RATIO ANALYSIS IN P,C JEWELLERS AND KALYAN JWELLERS SJ

2 BCOMH/2020/002 SHAHEENA QURAISHI 022-1211-0142-20 201022-11-0002 ANALYSIS OF PROFITABILITY RATIO DURING POST PANDEMIC OF HERO MOTOR CORP SJ
3 BCOMH/2020/003 AFREEN KHATOON 022-1211-0143-20 201022-11-0003 TATA MOTORS SJ
4 BCOMH/2020/004 GULAFSHAN SHAMIM 022-1211-0144-20 201022-11-0004

5 BCOMH/2020/005 RABINA KHATOON 022-1211-0145-20 201022-11-0005 FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS OF TATA STEEL LTD SJ
6 BCOMH/2020/006 AFREEN PARWEEN 022-1211-0146-20 201022-11-0006

ANALYSIS OF SHORT TERM LIQUIDITY RATIO DURING PANDEMIC & PRE PANDEMIC 
PERIODS CASE STUDY OF WIPRO SJ

7 BCOMH/2020/008 RAZIYA PARVEEN 022-1211-0148-20 201022-11-0008 STUDY OF MARKETING STRATEGY OF ANAND MILK UNION LIMITED (AMUL) SJ
8 BCOMH/2020/009 ASHNA NIGAR 022-1211-0149-20 201022-11-0009 A BRIEF STUDY ON RATIO ANALYSIS IN P.I INDUSTRIES SJ
9 BCOMH/2020/010 SHALINEE KUMARI CHAUDHURY 022-1211-0150-20 201022-11-0010 A BRIEF STUDY ON RATIO ANALYSIS IN ULTRATECH CEMENT SJ

10 BCOMH/2020/011 SIMRAN GUPTA        OBC-B1 022-1214-0151-20 201022-11-0045 FINANCIAL STATEMENT OF SHORT TERM LIQUIDITY SJ
11 BCOMH/2020/012 NEHA PARVEEN 022-1211-0152-20 201022-11-0011

12 BCOMH/2020/013 TISHA GUPTA 022-1211-0153-20 201022-11-0012 TATA MOTORS SJ
13 BCOMH/2020/014 MADHAVI KUMARI JAISWAL 022-1211-0154-20 201022-11-0013 MARKETING STRATEGY OF MYNTRA SJ
14 BCOMH/2020/015 AARTI KUMARI PASWAN 022-1211-0155-20 201022-11-0014

15 BCOMH/2020/016 MALAIKA KHAN 022-1211-0156-20 201022-11-0015 ONLINE BANKING IN INDIA SJ
16 BCOMH/2020/017 SHAMA PARVEEN 022-1211-0157-20 201022-11-0016 FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS OF HINDUSTAN LIVER LIMITED PM
17 BCOMH/2020/018 SUNANDA NAYAK 022-1211-0158-20 201022-11-0017

18 BCOMH/2020/019 KHUSHBU KUMARI VERMA 022-1211-0159-20 201022-11-0018
FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS - A CASE STUDY OF RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED AND 
NATURAL GAS CORPORATION PM

19 BCOMH/2020/020 ROSENE AGARWAL 022-1211-0160-20 201022-11-0019

20 BCOMH/2020/021 SARBANI PRASAD 022-1211-0161-20 201022-11-0020
FINANCIAL STATEMENT WITH REGARD TO SHORT TERM SOLVENCY CASE STUDY OF HUL AND ITC 
LTD PM

21 BCOMH/2020/022 ANCHAL KUMARI RAM 022-1211-0162-20 201022-11-0021
FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS - A CASE STUDY OF ASIAN PAINTS LTD AND BERGER PAINTS 
LIMITED PM

22 BCOMH/2020/023 SWETA KUMARI SHAW 022-1211-0163-20 201022-11-0022 FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS OF TATA STEEL PM
23 BCOMH/2020/024 SWAPNA KUMARI SHARMA 022-1211-0165-20 201022-11-0024

COMPARATIVE STUDY OF PROFITABILITY POSITION OF HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION 
LIMITED PM

24 BCOMH/2020/025 LAXMI KUMARI SHAW 022-1211-0166-20 201022-11-0025 FINANCIAL STATEMENT WITH REGARD TO SHORT TERM SOLVENCY CASE STUDY OF HUL PM
25 BCOMH/2020/026 AYESHA KHATOON 022-1211-0167-20 201022-11-0026 WORKING CAPITAL MANAGEMENT OF CEAT COMPANY LTD PM
26 BCOMH/2020/027 TAMANNA PARVEEN 022-1211-0168-20 201022-11-0027

27 BCOMH/2020/028 JAHANVI TRIPATHI 022-1211-0169-20 201022-11-0028

28 BCOMH/2020/029 SANJANA SHAW 022-1211-0170-20 201022-11-0029 COMPARATIVE STUDY OF PROFITABILITY POSITION OF TATA MOTORS LIMITED PM
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29 BCOMH/2020/030 NAZRANA KHATOON 022-1211-0171-20 201022-11-0030 WORKING CAPITAL MANAGEMENT - CASE STUDY OF HUL PM
30 BCOMH/2020/031 TRIDIP CHAKRABORTY 022-1111-0172-20 201022-21-0001 WORKING CAPITAL MANAGEMENT CASE STUDY OF CEAT COMPANY PM
31 BCOMH/2020/032 AYUSH KUMAR SHAW   OBC-B 022-1114-0173-20 201022-21-0044 COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS OF FINANCIAL STATEMENTS OF IT SECTOR COMPANIES AS
32 BCOMH/2020/033 RAJAN MANDAL 022-1111-0174-20 201022-21-0099

33 BCOMH/2020/035 DHIRAZ KUMAR ROY 022-1111-0176-20 201022-21-0003 WORKING CAPITAL MANAGEMENT OF CEAT COMPANY LTD AS
34 BCOMH/2020/036 SOURAV KUMAR SHAW 022-1111-0177-20 201022-21-0004 FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS OF TATA MOTORS AS
35 BCOMH/2020/037 SADAF KHAN 022-1111-0178-20 201022-21-0005 FINANCIAL STATEMENT OF SHORT TERM SOLVENCY OF TATA MOTORS AS
36 BCOMH/2020/038 AMAN SHAW 022-1111-0179-20 201022-21-0006

37 BCOMH/2020/039 SK SAHEB ALI 022-1111-0180-20 201022-21-0007

38 BCOMH/2020/040 SHREYANKSH SAHA 022-1111-0181-20 201022-21-0008 COMPARATIVE STUDY OF PROFITABILITY POSITION OF HINDUSTAN LEVER AS
39 BCOMH/2020/041 MD SHOAIB 022-1111-0182-20 201022-21-0009 RATIO ANALYSIS IN P.I INDUSTRIES AS
40 BCOMH/2020/042 SNEHASISH PAUL 022-1111-0183-20 201022-21-0010 WORKING CAPITAL MANAGEMENT OF CEAT COMPANY LTD AS
41 BCOMH/2020/043 BISHNU SHAW 022-1111-0184-20 201022-21-0011 FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS OF ASIAN PAINTS LTD AND BERGER PAINTS LTD AS
42 BCOMH/2020/044 BIKASH KR YADAV 022-1111-0185-20 201022-21-0012 RATIO ANALYSIS A STUDY OF AMBUJA CEMENT AND SHREE CEMENT AS
43 BCOMH/2020/045 SUMAN SHAW 022-1111-0186-20 201022-21-0013 FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS OF MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LIMITED AS
44 BCOMH/2020/046 AAQUIB ALI 022-1111-0187-20 201022-21-0014

45 BCOMH/2020/047 PIYUSH PANDEY 022-1111-0188-20 201022-21-0015
COMPARATIVE STUDY OF PROFITABILITY POSITIONS OF SUN PHARMATICAL INDUSTRIES AND 
CIPLA LTD AS

46 BCOMH/2020/049 MD AKRAM 022-1111-0189-20 201022-21-0016 MARKETING STRATEGY OF MYNTRA SB
47 BCOMH/2020/050 MD JASIM 022-1111-0190-20 201022-21-0017

48 BCOMH/2020/051 MD FARID 022-1111-0191-20 201022-21-0018 GOODS AND SERVICE TAX SB
49 BCOMH/2020/052 ARSHAD AHMED 022-1111-0192-20 201022-21-0019 COMPARATAVI STUDY OF FINANCIAL POSITION FROM RATIO ANALYSIS OF SBI SB
50 BCOMH/2020/053 RITESH KUMAR VERMA 022-1111-0193-20 201022-21-0020 FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS OF RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD SB
51 BCOMH/2020/054 SAQIB ALAM 022-1111-0194-20 201022-21-0021 COMPARATIVE STUDY OF ACCOUNTING RATIO OF TATA STEEL LTD SB
52 BCOMH/2020/055 KISHAN THAKURI 022-1111-0195-20 201022-21-0022 COMPARATIVE STUDY OF PROFITABILITY POSITION OF Britania Industries limited SB
53 BCOMH/2020/056 ERSHAD HOSSAIN 022-1111-0196-20 201022-21-0023 FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS BETWEEN RAYMOND LTD SB
54 BCOMH/2020/057 ZAKIR ALI 022-1111-0197-20 201022-21-0024

55 BCOMH/2020/058 MD RASHID 022-1111-0198-20 201022-21-0025 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR ON BIRLA SUN LIFE INSURANCE CO SB
56 BCOMH/2020/059 SONIA KUMARI RAM 022-1211-0199-20 201022-11-0032

57 BCOMH/2020/060 NABISHA KHATOON 022-1211-0200-20 201022-11-0033 PROJECT ON E-BANKING OF SBI SB
58 BCOMH/2020/061 SADIYA NAAZ 022-1211-0201-20 201022-11-0034 PERFORMANCE ON VODAPHONE AND IDEA DURING PRE AND POST MERGER SB



59 BCOMH/2020/062 ANIKET KUMAR SINGH 022-1111-0202-20 201022-21-0026 E-COMMERCE COMPARISON BETWEEN AMAZON AND FLIPKART PM
60 BCOMH/2020/063 SUJOY KUMAR SHAW 022-1111-0203-20 201022-21-0027 ONLINE BANKING PM
61 BCOMH/2020/064 SOURAV SINGH 022-1111-0484-20 201022-21-0091

62 BCOMH/2020/065 VISHAL UPADHYAY 022-1111-0204-20 201022-21-0028 WORKING CAPITAL MANAGEMENT OF TCS BKD
63 BCOMH/2020/066 SURAJ SINGH 022-1111-0205-20 201022-21-0029 ONLINE BANKING BKD
64 BCOMH/2020/067 KAJAL SHAW 022-1211-0485-20 201022-11-0091

65 BCOMH/2020/068 MD IMRAN KHAN 022-1111-0206-20 201022-21-0030 E-COMMERCE BKD
66 BCOMH/2020/069 CHANDAN KUMAR DAS 022-1111-0207-20 201022-21-0031 COMPARATIVE STUDY OF PROFITABILITY RATIO OF CEAT LTD BKD
67 BCOMH/2020/070 AJAY KUMAR THAKUR 022-1111-0208-20 201022-21-0032 IMPACT OF E-COMMERCE ON INDIAN ECONOMY BKD
68 BCOMH/2020/071 MUSAIB HOSSAIN 022-1111-0209-20 201022-21-0033 FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS OF MARUTI SUZUKI BKD
69 BCOMH/2020/072 SK IMRAN 022-1111-0210-20 201022-21-0034

70 BCOMH/2020/073 SABRI BEGUM 022-1211-0211-20 201022-11-0035 PROFITABILITY RATIO OF TITAN CO LTD BKD
71 BCOMH/2020/074 SADIA SHAHJAHAN 022-1211-0212-20 201022-11-0036 E-COMMERCE COMPARISON BETWEEN AMAZON AND FLIPKART SNM
72 BCOMH/2020/075 RASHD ISLAM 022-1111-0213-20 201022-21-0035 E-COMMERCE COMPARISON BETWEEN AMAZON AND FLIPKART SNM
73 BCOMH/2020/076 ROSHAN RAY 022-1111-0214-20 201022-21-0036 E-COMMERCE COMPARISON BETWEEN AMAZON AND FLIPKART SNM
74 BCOMH/2020/077 SHAHEENA NAAZ 022-1211-0215-20 201022-11-0037 E-COMMERCE- CASE STUDY OF MESHO SNM
75 BCOMH/2020/078 AIYAZ ALAM 022-1111-0216-20 201022-21-0037 E-COMMERCE COMPARISON BETWEEN AMAZON AND FLIPKART SNM
76 BCOMH/2020/080 SHAHEEN KHATOON 022-1211-0218-20 201022-11-0038 MARKETING STRATEGY OF MYNTRA SNM
77 BCOMH/2020/081 RESHMI KUMARI JHA 022-1211-0219-20 201022-11-0039 E-COMMERCE COMPARISON BETWEEN AMAZON AND FLIPKART SNM
78 BCOMH/2020/083 SRIDIP SHARMA 022-1111-0221-20 201022-21-0040

79 BCOMH/2020/084 SAKSHI MISHRA 022-1211-0222-20 201022-11-0040 E-COMMERCE AND ITS IMPACT IN ECONOMY SECTOR SNM
80 BCOMH/2020/085 ROHIT KUMAR ROY 022-1111-0223-20 201022-21-0041 COMPARATIVE STUDY OF EFFECTIVENESS BY PROMOTIONAL SCHEMES ZUDIO & PANTALOONS TI
81 BCOMH/2020/086 SK FAIME OSMAN 022-1111-0224-20 201022-21-0042 FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS OF HlNDUSTAN LIVER LIMITED TI
82 BCOMH/2020/087 RUPAM SINGH 022-1211-0225-20 201022-11-0041

83 BCOMH/2020/088 SUSHMA KUMARI 022-1211-0226-20 201022-11-0042 INDIRECT TAX IMPACT OF GST TI
84 BCOMH/2020/089 RITU KUMARI MEHTA 022-1211-0227-20 201022-11-0043 E-COMMERCE TI
85 BCOMH/2020/091 REHAN ALAM 022-1111-0508-20 201022-21-0097

86 BCOMH/2020/094 PRAVEEN SINGH 022-1111-0229-20 201022-21-0043 WORKING CAPITAL MANAGEMENT OF TCS TI
87 BCOMH/2020/095 G SWATI RAO 022-1211-0228-20 201022-11-0044 EFFECTIVENESS OF ADVERTISING TI
88 BCOMH/2020/096 MUZAMMIL AHMED 022-1111-0465-20 201022-21-0089



89 BCOMH/2020/098 BINITA KEWAT 022-1211-0164-20 201022-11-0023 RATIO ANALYSIS A STUDY OF SHREE CEMENT AND AMBUJA CEMENT TI
90 BCOMH/2020/099 MD FAIYAZ KHAN 022-1111-0486-20 201022-21-0092


